
14

20

13

24A

12

2422

15

23

1110

2018

9

5 7
42

5 4

7

6

9 8

1611 141210861315171910

13 12

15

16 1715

19 18

12
14

7

16

6

30

26

5

32

27

25

29

31

33

30

35

282624

8

22

12

10

16

6

14

20

4

18

2

2018

40

3

1

7

5

9
7 3

5 1 14 3816

18 3230120 34 36
3

22 2624 28
810

6 4
2 1

23 119

14

13

15

12

16

11

17

10

18

9

19

87

TULLYHALL DRIVE

LÁNABUS

LÁNA BUS

BUS

LÁNABUS

LÁNA
BUS

LÁNA
BUS

EXCEPT
BUSES

LÁNABUS

LÁNA BUS

LÁNABUS

LÁN
A BUS

SLOW

SLO
W

BUS

EXCEPT
BUSES

EXCEPT
BUSES

EXCEPT BUSES

LÁNA BUS

LÁN
A BUS

EXCEPTBUSES

SLO
W

SLOW

STOP

SLOW

SLOW

SLOW

SLOW

SLOW

STOP

STOPADAMSTOWN ROAD
CLONBURRIS NORTHERN LINK STREET

R1
36

N

S

EW

N

S

EW

56.12
1:91

56.01 1:91 56.12 1:91 56.23
1:100

56.13
1:100

56.03 1:100 56.13 1:138 56.20 1:138 56.27 1:138 56.35 1:138 56.42 1:147 56.49 1:147 56.56 1:147 56.62 1:147 56.69 1:147 56.76 1:147 56.83 1:147 56.89 1:147 56.96 1:147 57.03 1:147 57.10 1:147 57.17 1:135 57.24 1:125 57.32 1:125 57.40 1:125 57.48 1:125 57.56 1:125 57.64 1:125 57.72 1:125 57.80 1:96 57.90 1:86 58.02
1:80

58.14

1:1
22

58.06

1:1
00

58.16

1:1
00

58.06

1:1
25

58.14

1:1
00

58.04

1:9
8

57.94
1:120

58.02
1:100

57.92
1:125

57.84 1:100 57.94
1:100

57.84 1:91 57.95 1:125 58.03 1:143 58.10 1:125
58.18

1:125
58.26

1:125

57.30
1:125

57.22
1:125

57.14 1:125 57.22
1:125

57.14
1:100

57.04
1:100

56.94 1:143 57.01
1:31 56.78 1:125 56.86 1:125 56.94 1:125 57.02

1:111
56.93 1:125 57.02 1:121

57.09
1:125

57.17 1:125

57.09 1:125

57.01
1:158

56.12 1:65 56.27 1:65 56.43
1:100

56.33

1:1
84

56.44 1:87 56.56 1:87 56.67 1:87 56.79 1:87 56.90 1:87 56.99
57.11

57.18

57.10

57.18

57.10

57.18

57.10

57.18

1:112
1:142

1:125 1:125

1:125

1:1
25

1:1
25

1:1
09

57.07

57.09

1:1
26

1:7
7

1:8
3

1:1
32

1:1
25

1:1
00

1:9
1

1:1
25

1:1
11

1:7
4

1:1
00

1:1
00

57.22

57.34

57.26

57.34

57.24

57.35

57.27

57.36

57.22
56.63

56.73

56.83

56.85

58.36

57.88

57.77

57.66

57.44

57.22

57.00

57.10

57.18

57.06

56.95

57.03

56.90

56.77

56.75

56.85

56.77

56.65

56.53

56.42

56.44

56.51

56.59

56.66

56.75

56.84

57.06 56.95 56.83
56.60

58.11

58.03

57.95

58.19 58.11

58.18

58.07

57.95

58.19

58.11

58.19

1:87

1:1
35

1:1
35

1:1
35

1:1
12

1:1
12

1:4
37

1:8
6

1:8
6

1:8
6

1:1
20

1:1
00

1:4
99

1:7
7

1:7
7

1:1
25

1:9
1

1:8
3

1:1
24

1:1
00

1:5
6

1:46

1:46

1:96

1:94

1:88 1:82 1:35

1:1
12

1:8
3

1:7
5

1:1
39

1:1
25

1:1
25

1:1
25

1:1
25

1:1
25

1:83

1:106

58.34

58.26

58.34

58.07

1:75

58.89

58.97

59.05

58.97

58.89

58.97

59.05

59.13

59.21

59.29

59.36

59.30

59.23

59.17

59.26

59.17

59.08

59.17

59.26

59.17

59.08

59.15

59.21

1:125

1:141

1:141

1:77

1:124

1:125

1:125

1:1
25

1:1
25

1:1
17

1:1
62

1:1
43

1:1
67

1:1
11

1:1
11

1:9
6

1:1
11

1:1
11

1:1
11

1:1
11

1:1
43

1:9
3

59.13

1:183

59.16

59.29

1:125

1:125

59.99

60.07

59.99

59.89

59.79

59.69

59.59
59.49 59.59 59.49 59.39 59.49 59.39 59.49 59.59 59.69 59.59 59.69 59.79 59.71 59.83 59.95 60.01

59.81
59.44

59.54

59.63

59.71

59.79

59.70

59.61

59.65

59.52

59.79

60.07

60.21

1:1
25

1:1
25

1:1
00

1:1
00

1:1
00

1:100

1:100
1:100

1:100 1:100
1:100

1:100
1:100 1:100 1:100

1:100
1:100 1:100

1:125
1:83 1:83

1:1
29

1:1
11

1:1
11

1:1
25

1:1
25

1:1
11

1:1
00

1:1
00

1:35

1:37

1:36

1:40

58.61

58.86

59.11

59.19

59.28

59.37 59.46 59.54 59.63 59.72 59.63 59.71 59.79 59.87 59.77 59.67 59.77 59.67 59.77 59.87 59.97 59.87 59.97 60.07 59.97
60.07

60.12

59.96

1:40

1:39

1:125

1:111
1:111

1:111 1:125 1:111 1:111
1:112

1:125 1:125 1:124
1:100 1:100

1:100
1:101

1:99 1:99 1:100
1:100

1:100 1:100
1:100

1:100 1:122

62.70

62.30

61.91

61.11

60.71

60.32

59.92

59.52

59.22

1:2
5

1:25

1:2
5

1:2
5

1:2
5

1:25

1:25

59.30

59.67

60.03 1:28

1:27

1:38

60.04

59.68

59.33

58.97

58.61

58.26

58.00

58.00

58.12

58.02

58.12

58.02

58.04

1:28

1:2
9

1:2
8

1:2
8

1:2
9

1:3
6

1:8
3

1:2
73

1:1
00

1:1
00

59.96

59.96

59.97

59.98

59.99

60.00

60.12

60.31

60.50

60.70

60.89

61.08

61.30

Ho
riz

on
tal

Ho
riz

on
tal

1:1
10

0
1:1

10
0

1:1
10

0
1:1

10
0

1:1
06

9
1:5

2
1:5

2
1:5

2
1:5

2
1:5

2

1:5
2

FFL 60.00

FFL 59.50

FFL 57.20

FFL 57.65

FFL 56.53 FFL 56.67

FFL 57.46

FFL 57.43
FFL 57.49

FFL 57.44
FFL 57.10

FFL 57.32

FFL 57.24
FFL 57.24

FFL 57.34

FFL 57.04

FFL 57.96

FFL 57.50

FFL 56.90

FFL 57.30

FFL 57.46

FFL 56.73 FFL 56.89

FFL 56.32FFL 56.29

FFL 56.64
FFL 56.50

FFL 56.92
FFL 57.10

FFL 57.89
FFL 57.50

FFL 56.96

FFL 57.22

FFL 56.60

FFL 57.28

FFL 57.51

FFL 57.48

FFL 57.98
FFL 57.80

FFL 57.48

FFL 57.52

FFL 58.60

FFL 58.24

FFL 58.33

FFL 57.31

FFL 57.50

FFL 57.28

FFL 56.94

FFL 58.30

FFL 58.40

FFL 57.52

FFL 56.92

FFL 58.11

FFL 58.29

FFL 58.47

FFL 58.50

FFL 58.14

FFL 59.28

FFL 60.00

FFL 60.00FFL 60.00

FFL 60.00FFL 60.00

FFL 60.00
FFL 60.00

FF 59.80

FFL 57.15
FFL 57.40

FFL 56.35

FFL 60.45

FFL 60.00

FFL 59.23

FFL 59.425

FFL 59.40

FFL 59.40

FFL 60.90

FFL 59.50

FFL 59.20

FFL 60.00

STREET 01

STREET 01

STREET 01

STREET 01

STREET 02

STREET 02

STREET 02

STREET 02

STREET 03

STREET 03

STREET 04

STREET 04

STREET 05

STREET 06

ST
RE

ET
 13

STREET 07

STREET 08

STR
EET 0

9

ST
RE

ET
 09

ST
RE

ET
 11

ST
RE

ET
 09

ST
RE

ET
 11

ST
REE

T 1
2

STREET 12

STREET 14

GREENWAY 3

GREENWAY 4

GREENWAY 5

GR
EE

NW
AY

 6

GR
EE

NW
AY

 2

GR
EE

NW
AY

 2

GREENW
AY 1

GREENWAY 1

GREENWAY 1

ST
RE

ET
 17

STREET 19

STREET 15

ST
RE

ET
 16

ST
RE

ET
 18

FFL 59.55

FFL 60.00

FFL 60.45

FFL 57.90

FFL 57.40

1:25

60.00

EXISTING BALGADDY
ESB SUB-STATION

FFL 56.90

B
B

C
C

D D

A

A

STOP

STOP

STOP

STO
P

STOP

STO
P

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

STOP

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE
2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE
2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.0
m 

x 2
3m

 S
IG

HT
LIN

E

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.0
m 

x 2
3m

 S
IG

HT
LIN

E

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.4m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.4
m 

x 2
3m

 S
IG

HT
LIN

E

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.0m x 23m SIGHTLINE

2.0
m x 

23
m SI

GH
TL

IN
E

2.0
m x 2

3m
 SIGHTLIN

E

NO 
ENT

RY

STOP

DB32 Fire Appliance

DB32 Fire Appliance

DB32 Fire Appliance

DB32 Fire Appliance

DB32 Fire Appliance

DB32 Fi
re Applia

nce

DB32 Fire Appliance

DB32 Fire Appliance

DB32 Fire
 Applian

ce

DB32 Fire Appliance

DB32 Fire Appliance

DB32 Fire
 Applian

ce

DB32 F
ire App

liance

DB32 Fire Appliance
DB32 Fire Appliance

DB32 Fire Appliance

DB32 Fire Appliance

DB32 Fire Appliance

DB32 Fire Appliance

7.9

1.45 4

DB32 Refuse Vehicle
Overall Length 7.900m
Overall Width 2.400m
Overall Body Height 3.183m
Min Body Ground Clearance 0.388m
Max Track Width 2.400m
Lock-to-lock time 6.00s
Curb to Curb Turning Radius 9.625m
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